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Flush-fitting furniture socket with two USB chargers,
silver ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-13109/G | Ean: 5902560322064

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of two power sockets with built-in USB charger in the retractable top housing. Designed for indoor
installation in desks, table tops and tables, both vertically and horizontally, providing access to electrical

outlets.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:

Height:

Folding:

Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Number of USB connections:

Colour:

Output voltage of the USB charger:

Material:
Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:
Width:

Length:

Built-in

67 mm

Yes

french (typ E)
3600 W

2

2

Silver

5VDC / 2,1A
Zinc alloy + steel sheet
50 Hz

IP20

12 mm

227 mm

65 mm

265 mm

M9 mm
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